CLASS 1
Placings

CLASS 2
Placings

CLASS 3
Placings

Weight
235.00
236.00
238.00
239.00
243.00
243.00
244.00

Weight
247.00
247.00
247.00
247.00
247.00
248.00
249.00
249.00

Weight
250.00
252.00
253.00
253.00
253.00
254.00
254.00
255.00
255.00

Name

Carolus, Ellie
Fritts, Rebecca
Rossi, Emily
Gillespie, Wyatt
lacovetto, Josie
McHaffie, Emma
Paul, Reata

Name

Cranwell, Myka
Fritts, Keith
Vannoy, Logan
lacovetto, Alexis
Gibson, Morgan
Wattles, Owen
Case, JD
lacovetto, Kiley

Name

Groce, Derek
Meader, Josey
Schlatter, Aubrey
Jones, Elizabeth
Frentress, Brody
Case, JD

Estes, Peyton
Jones, Payton
McHaffie, Caden

Market Swine Show Classes

Exhibitor
Number

99
161
101

50
143

54

29

Exhibitor
Number

106
162
94
140
71
103
157
170

Exhibitor
Number

67
180
21
73
155
157
40
74
52

Tag
2042
1977
2039
2025
2078
2092
1949

Tag
2061
1979
1970
2076
2089
2133
1956
2074

Tag
2016
2047
1989
1961
2015
1955
2027
1963
2093



CLASS 4
Placings

CLASS 5
Placings

CLASS 6
Placings

Weight
256.00
256.00
257.00
258.00
259.00
259.00
259.00
260.00

Weight
261.00
261.00
262.00
262.00
263.00
263.00
264.00

Weight
268.00
269.00
269.00
270.00
272.00
272.00
274.00
274.00

Name

ELKINTON, JOSEPH
Jones, Payton
Costner, Chyanne
Costner, Sierra
lacovetto, Makayla
Meader, Josey
Sims, Anna

Smith, Josee

Name

Frentress, Treysen
Puckett, Makayla
Whaley, Kashlee
Schlatter, Aubrey
Estes, Braylee
Fritts, Wyatt
Meyring, Kyle

Name

Gillespie, Wyatt
lacovetto, Makayla
May, Brooke
Cranwell, Myka
McHaffie, Caden
McHaffie, Emma
Rossi, Emily

Lowe, Levi

Exhibitor
Number

135
74
211
212
169
180
62
154
Exhibitor
Number
156
171
195
21
39
149
28
Exhibitor
Number
50
169
126
106
52
54
101
141

Tag
2144
1964
2125
2123
2072
2046
2045
2110

Tag
2012
2128
1996
1987
2029
1981
1969

Tag

2024
2079

1952 (front) & 1954 (scan)

2060
2091
2091
2041
2121



CLASS 7
Placings

CLASS 8
Placings

CLASS 9
Placings

Weight
275.00
275.00
277.00
278.00
278.00
278.00
279.00
279.00
279.00

Weight
280.00
282.00
282.00
284.00
287.00
288.00
289.00
291.00
294.00
294.00

Weight
301.00
303.00
307.00
312.00
316.00
326.00
326.00
336.00

Name

Paul, Reata

Howard, Chase
Howard, Chase
Elkinton, Silas
Gibson, Morgan
Estes, Bransyn
Vannoy, Logan
McElhinney, Jackson
May, Brooke

Name
McElhinney, Jackson
Estes, Shaelynn
Cranwell, Mia
Elkinton , Grace
lacovetto, Alexis
Schlatter, Mason
Gregory, Cecilia
Cranwell, Mia
Groce, Derek
Smith, Jace

Name
Smith, Zariah
Gregory, Cavit
Williams, Cohen
Jones, Alexis
Gregory, Cutter
Gregory, Cutter
Williams, Cohen
Kuntz, Harlow

Exhibitor
Number

29
122
122
134

71

37

94

53
126

Exhibitor
Number

53
38
55
34
140
22
181
55
67
153
Exhibitor
Number
33
175
144
32
193
193
144
131

Tag
1950
2126
2127
2141
2090
2026
1971
1983
1953

Tag
1986
2031
2062
2051
2077
1990
2107
2059
2017
2111

Tag
1959
2109
2099
1965
2106
2108
2140
2131



Feeder

Class 1
Placings

Exhibitor
Number

165.00 Jones, Alexis 32 1967
181.00 Costner, Chyanne 211 2124
192.00 Smith, Josee 154 2113
192.00 Frentress, Brody 155 2013
195.00 Lowe, Levi 141 2122
203.00 Estes, Braylee 39 2028
207.00 Estes, Bransyn 37 2032
208.00 Franklin, Samantha 5 2095

Feeder Exhibitor

Class 2 Weight Name Number Tag

Placings
209.00 Wattles, Owen 103 2120
211.00 Jones, Elizabeth 73 1962
216.00 Smith, Zariah 33 1960
216.00 Romick, Brent 194 1958
217.00 Frentress, Treysen 156 2011
217.00 Romick, Brent 194 1957
220.00 Fritts, Rebecca 161 1976
222.00 Williams, Alexandria 142 2101

Feeder . Exhibitor

Class 3 Weight Name Number Tag

Placings
224.00 Williams, Alexandria 142 2102
225.00 Estes, Shaelynn 38 2030
227.00 Fritts, Wyatt 149 1980
227.00 Fritts, Keith 162 1978
227.00 Davis, Kacie 84 1984
230.00 Davis, Kacie 84 1985
231.00 Whaley, Kashlee 195 1995
234.00 Puckett, Makayla 171 2129






